
B 3
bbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbbb

KOLKATA | TUESDAY, 27 MAY 2025

e-Tender is being invited by the Executive Officer, Purulia-II of Village
: Bongabari, Post : V. Nagar, Dist : Purulia, for the various
developmental work under Purulia-II PS vide Tender Notice (eNIT)
No. : WBPUR/EO/P-II/NIT(e)-01/2025-26, NIT- 01/EO/P-II, Dated
23/05/2025. For more details requisting to the follow the Office Notice
Board, www.wbtenders.gov.in & www.purulia.gov.in or may
contact General Section of the undersigned on office day & time.

OFFICE OF THE PURULIA-II PANCHAYET SAMITY

Sd/-
Executive Officer

Purulia-II Panchayet Samity

Vill. Bongabari, P.O. : V-Nagar, Dist. : Purulia (W.B.) ;
Mobile No. 8373068635, E-mail ID : bdoeopurulia2@gmail.com

MemoNo.: 349/EO/Pur-I
Date:26.05.2025

Notice
Executive Officer, Purulia-I Panchayat
Samity invites E-tender as follows:NIeT
No.- WBPUR/EO/Niet-01/2025-26, dt.
26.05.2025, for 2nos. scheme (Tender
ID 2025_DM_851913_1 &
2025_DM_851913_2)Const. of ofACR
building & AWC building within the
jurisdictionofPurulia-IPanchayatSamity.
Last Date of Tender Submission is
09.06.2025upto06:55pmrespectively.
Detailsmayobtainedfromwebsite :https:/
/wbtenders.gov.in.

Office of The
Purulia-I Panchayat Samity
P.O.: Kotlai, Dist.: Purulia, Pin: 723103

Sd/-
ExecutiveOfficer

Purulia-IPanchayatSamity


